Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 34665
MLA Name: Huntington, Vicki VM150071-HWRClaim Date: July 12, 2015
Constituency: Delta South
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislatiye Assembly
Travel From: Ladner Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
July 12, 2015 45(km) $23.40
Ladner to Victoria
July 14, 2015 45(km) $23.40
Victoria to Ladner
. e TOVATIE
July 12, 2015 Dinner On // VA $36.00
July 12, 2015 Ferry (/ \-\ $71 .509(
July 12, 2015 Hotel Victdria - With Recejpts AUG 17 (s \ $200.08V"
July 12, 2015 Parking Ji $26.25t/(
July 13, 2015 MLA Per iem - Victoria /7, o $61.00 1%
July 14, 2015 Ferry e $71.50
July 14, 2015 MLA Per Oiem - Victoria $61.00
Date 17 Aug 2015 Signature
ceriified lha; the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account STOB Code Amount

5[’

Date

Signature

Spending Authority Signature




Ms Victoria Huntington Room : TN
Arrival Date : 07112115
Invoice No.
Folio No.
Conf. No.
Cashier No. 53
Billing Date 08/04/15
MLA A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
07/12/15 Room Charge 90.00
07/12/15 Destination Marketing Fee 0.80
07/12/15 Provincial Room Tax 9.09
07/12/15 Room GST 4.55
07/12/15  Valet Parking (2500 O
07112115 GST 125 5
07/13/15 Room Charge 90.00
07/13/15 Destination Marketing Fee 0.0
07/13/15 Provincial Room Tax 9.09
07/13/15 Room GST 4.55
07114115  Visa | Seeee | [ 235.33
Room H/GST Total - 9.10 Total 235.33 235.33
Other H/GST - 1.25
HIGST # JE Balance 0.00

'Qaf’,og




PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2015/07/12
Tsawg%ssen
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20’ Undersize Vehi 95,40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 11.50
MasterCard 71.50
WRERWWWRRNRW
005/01-66223!!! I
0016425210
Approved: 191235
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 12 Jul 2015

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TJCKET

PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2015/07/14
Swarq% Bay
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
Visa _1 .50
X2 2 2.2 2 2 2 % 2 &7
005/01-66223
0016386220
Approved: 032141
CHANGE DUE 0.00






